
Products   
  
Serpentino Graphite 
Serpentino Graphite 
Black w/White Basketweave 
White Birch Honed      
 

Blow Out Products 
 

This page is updated every 2 weeks. Please contact customer service to check product 
availability: customerservice@21stcenturytile.com 

Size 
  
12x24 
3x12 SBN 
N/A 
6x24 

Price  
   
$0.99 sf 
$1.50 pc 
$1.99 sh 
$10.00 sf 

SQ Remaining 
    
650 sf 
148 pcs 
30 sheets 
20 sf 

Serpentino Graphite 12x24 

White Birch Honed 6x24 

Black w/White Basketweave 

$0.99 sf 

$10.00 sf 

$1.99 sh 


