Blow Out Products

This page is updated every 2 weeks. Please contact customer service to check product availability: customerservice@21stcenturytile.com

Products	Size	Price	SQ Remaining
Serpentino Graphite	12x24	\$0.99 sf	650 sf
Serpentino Graphite	3x12 SBN	\$1.50 pc	148 pcs
Black w/White Basketweave White Birch Honed	N/A	\$1.99 sh	30 sheets
	6x24	\$10.00 sf	20 sf

Serpentino Graphite 12x24



\$0.99 sf

White Birch Honed 6x24



\$10.00 sf

Black w/White Basketweave

